Teton County
FULL-TIME EMPLOYEES AND POSITIONS AND SALARIES
2018

Pursuant to Wyoming State Statue §18-3-516, at the end of each fiscal year, each County
shall publish the name, position and salaries or actual monthly wages of each elected
official and each full-time employee. All salaries listed are gross monthly wages and do
not include any fringe benefits such as health insurance cost, life insurance benefits and

pension plans. The salaries or wages do not include any overtime.

Greg Epstein County Commissioner $4166.67
Natalia Macker County Commissioner $4166.67
Mark Newcomb County Commissioner $4166.67
Kathleen Rhea County Commissioner $4166.67
Paul Vogelheim County Commissioner $4166.67
Alyssa Watkins County Commissioner Administrator $11990.92
Ian Jameson Administrative Assistant $3207.92
Lauren Long Director of General Services $7002.50
William Kirk Public Information Specialist $4739.58
Julianne Fries Director of Human Resources $8734.75
Laura Moyer Human Resources Generalist $5228.50
Florentina Babis Human Resources Assistant $3536.75
Sherry L Daigle County Clerk $8333.34
Kellie Dickerson Deputy County Clerk, Senior $4204.08
Kassie Hansen Deputy County Clerk, Senior $4204.08
Patricia Hatfield Deputy County Clerk, Accounting $4640.50
Shelley Fairbanks Deputy County Clerk, Accounting $4101.50
Christine Windey Deputy County Clerk, Accounting $3715.75
Mary Antrobus Deputy County Clerk $4211.58
Mary Smith Deputy County Clerk $4211.58
Amber Sullivan Deputy County Clerk $3372.33
Stephanie Kerley Deputy County Clerk $3209.83
Vicki Carpenter Deputy County Clerk $3055.17
Carla Douglas Deputy County Clerk $3055.17
Melissa Shinkle County Assessor $8333.34
Kristin Williamson Chief Deputy Assessor $5774.67
Jordyn McDougall Appraiser, Senior $4301.50
Melanie Waterhouse Appraiser $3623.00
Charity Brunner Appraiser, Trainee $3129.67
Donna Baur County Treasurer $8333.34
Evangelina Ramirez Chief Deputy Treasurer $5633.83
Catherine Smits Financial Accountant $5362.42
Karen Marolf Deputy Treasurer, Senior $4640.50
Jennifer Simmers Deputy Treasurer, Senior $3536.75
Arleen Wermuth Deputy Treasurer $3910.83
Patricia Randall Deputy Treasurer $3631.67
Janet Veilleux Deputy Treasurer $3131.58
Jennifer Redfield Deputy Treasurer $3055.17
Stephen Weichman County Attorney $8333.34
Keith Gingery Chief Deputy Attorney, Civil $10629.83
Erin Weisman Deputy Attorney, Civil $8958.50
Clark Allan Chief Deputy Attorney, Criminal $10629.83
Brian Hultman Deputy Attorney, Criminal $10135.67
Becket B Hinckley Deputy Attorney, Criminal $8740.00
Kristen Heikkila Lead Legal Secretary $5116.17
Sharon Benson Legal Secretary $5119.17
Sabrina Jourden Legal Secretary $3999.08

Chelsea Williams

Office Assistant $2840.42



Sean O’Malley
Brian Schilling
Amy Ramage

Theodore Van Holland

Lloyd Wiser
Amy Barnes
Kelly Sluder
Rob Watsabaugh
Warren Pennick
Rich Ochs
Jenny Kruger
Todd Fletcher
Michael Guyett
Aaron Strader
Shane Flud

Ekaterina Kopelevich

Brent Blue

David Gustafson
Derek Thompson
Tony Havel

Paul Cote

David MclIntosh
Richard Kussy
Sally Humpherys
Jodie Pond

Sara Budge
Bodean Barney
Anna Day

Shane Yu

Brenda DeBuhr
Kathryn Bratz
Carol Chappelle
Rachael Wheeler
Vicki Rosenberg
Rebecca Eidemiller
Maurene Gustafson
Gabriela Perez
Shelley Rubrecht
Jim Whalen
Matthew Carr
Jill Callaway
Mary Faulkner
Cindy Leeper
Marvin Arriola
Dustin Richards
Talon Stephens
Deborah Meagher
Jessica King
Lynda Rudolph
Riclyn Betsinger
Jennifer McGrath
Alexandra Harper
Caleb Johnson
Christie Wallace
Janene Merkt
Chad Sachse
Dave Hodges
Kimmi Kussy
Kirsten Larsen
Todd Stanyon
Lloyd Funk

Ben Adams

Director of Public Works

Pathways & Trails Program Coordinator
Engineering Manager

Engineering Technician

Engineering Technician
Administrative Assistant

Building Official

Building Inspector

Building Inspector

Emergency Management Coordinator
Emergency Mgmt. Programs Assistant
IT Manager

IT Network Specialist

Wireless Communications Technician
IT Technician

IT Technician

County Coroner

Road & Levee Manager

Road & Levee Maintenance Coordinator
Road & Levee Construction Coordinator
Facilities Manager

Facilities Maintenance Specialist
Facilities Maintenance Specialist
Administrative Assistant

Director of Health

Environmental Health Supervisor
Environmental Health Specialist
Environmental Health Specialist
Environmental Health Specialist
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant

Accounting Specialist

Public Health Response Coordinator

Public Health Nurse/Program Coordinator

Public Health Nurse Coordinator
Public Health Nurse

Medical Receptionist

Medical Interpreter

County Sheriff

Undersheriff

Executive Assistant

Office Assistant

Office Assistant

IT Manager

IT Network Specialist

IT Technician

Warrants & Civil Processing Specialist
Search and Rescue Supervisor
Emergency Communications Supervisor
Emergency Communications Supervisor
Emergency Dispatcher, Master
Emergency Dispatcher

Emergency Dispatcher

Emergency Dispatcher

Emergency Dispatcher

Investigations Deputy

Investigations Deputy

Investigations Support Specialist
Deputy Sheriff, Investigations

Sheriff Sergeant, Investigations
Sheriff Sergeant, Patrol

Sheriff Sergeant, Patrol

$11167.92
$6525.75
$7549.92
$5107.00
$4626.75
$3629.50
$7186.08
$5643.92
$4866.75
$6852.08
$3538.83
$6355.25
$5623.83
$4513.92
$4516.58
$4406.42
$4166.67
$7198.92
$5375.17
$5107.00
$5493.17
$5116.17
$4304.08
$3366.83
$8313.83
$5627.17
$4742.42
$4626.75
$4626.75
$4209.08
$3207.92
$4748.00
$5362.42
$5919.08
$4979.50
$4860.92
$3631.67
$3085.33
$8333.34
$7549.92
$4632.25
$3376.33
$3056.21
$8338.67
$6684.92
$4739.58
$4001.50
$5104.00
$5771.25
$5101.00
$4863.83
$4635.00
$4199.08
$4096.67
$3996.75
$6222.42
$6222.42
$4875.42
$4982.50
$6684.92
$7378.92
$7023.33



Chett Hooper
Doug Raffelson
Bret Bommer
Kurt Drumheller
Jesse Willcox
Jon Dahl

Gary Fairhurst
Clayton Platt
Andrew Roundy
Bradley Goering
Jess Stone

Seth Lewis

Jesse Nelson
Michael Fielding
Scott Coombes
Troy Sutton
Bart Churches
Matt Evans
Heidee McKenzie
Elizabeth Leosh
Kristine Sanders
Cody Wright
Cody Haderlie
Michael Crook
Rod Roberts
Lucian Carter
Neal Larsen
Steve Ashworth
Andrew Fleck
Christina Ramos
Michael Estes
Brianna Karn
Cheyenne McCollum
Andrew Firment
Ben Arlotta
Charles Parquet
Andrew Erskine
Kile Johnson
Aaron Moulton
Steve Bigger
Dan Bierman
Brian Sell

Cody Daigle
Nick Collins
Jason Byington
Christopher Vogel
Wesley Izzo
Matthew Moore
Brad LaTorre
Vance Buell
Noah Kolis

John Emerson
Kristena Haslam
Amanda Lawson
Rick Smith
Anne Sutton
Deborah Hassler
Caryl Williamson
Jill Smith
Natalie Wight-Allison
Anpeytu Raben
Brady Hansen

Sheriff Sergeant, Patrol

Sheriff Sergeant, Patrol

Master Deputy, Patrol

Master Deputy, Patrol

Master Deputy, Patrol

Deputy Sheriff, Patrol

Deputy Sherift, Patrol

Deputy Sheriff, Patrol

Deputy Sheriff, School Resource Officer
Deputy Sheriff, Patrol

Deputy Sherift, Patrol

Deputy Sheriff, Patrol

Deputy Sherift, Patrol

Sheriff Sergeant, Detention

Master Deputy, Detention

Detention Officer

Detention Officer

Detention Officer

Detention Officer

Detention Officer

Detention Officer

Detention Officer

Detention Officer

Sheriff Corporal

Deputy Sheriff, Court Security
Deputy Sheriff, Court Security
Deputy Sheriff, Transport/Court Security
Director of Parks & Recreation
Recreation Programs Manager
Administrative Coordinator
Recreation Programmer, Youth & Sports
Recreation Programmer, Adult Sports
Recreation Coordinator, Youth Education
Recreation Leader, Senior

Customer Service Supervisor
Aquatics Programmer

Parks Manager

Irrigation Technician, Senior
Irrigation Technician

Landscape Technician, Senior
Maintenance Technician, Senior
Maintenance Technician, Senior
Maintenance Technician, Senior
Maintenance Technician

Maintenance Technician

Maintenance Technician

Maintenance Technician

Maintenance Technician

Facilities Maintenance Specialist
Mechanic

Head Lifeguard

Customer Service Representative
Customer Service Representative
Customer Service Representative
Facilities Maintenance Coordinator
Clerk of District Court

Deputy Clerk of District Court, Senior
Deputy Clerk of District Court, Senior
Deputy Clerk of District Court
Deputy Clerk of District Court

Court Treatment Program Coordinator
Fire Chief

$6852.08
$6070.67
$6533.58
$6067.08
$5496.42
$6070.67
$6374.17
$5234.75
$5234.75
$5352.83
$4742 .42
$4742 .42
$4742 .42
$5486.67
$4979.50
$7023.33
$5637.25
$5637.25
$5637.25
$5365.58
$4982.50
$4739.58
$4858.08
$5919.08
$6070.67
$5499.75
$5637.25
$8953.17
$6063.42
$4094.25
$4875.42
$4101.50
$3625.17
$3211.75
$4096.67
$4875.42
$5630.50
$4199.08
$3288.17
$4875.42
$4742 .42
$4309.17
$3715.75
$3376.33
$3625.17
$2984.17
$2911.42
$2911.42
$4096.67
$4411.67
$18.07 an hour
$17.22 an hour
$17.22 an hour
$16.39 an hour
$5368.75
$8333.34
$5042.92
$4875.42
$3625.17
$3454.58
$28.75 an hour
$7913.25



Michael Moyer
Brian Coe

Kathy Clay
Matthew Redwine
Mike Bressler
Butch Gosselin
Shawn Remis
Bobbi Clauson
Kelli Fennessey
Shannon Burns
David Meagher
Scott Courser
Chris Stiehl

Brian Carr

Lily Mohler

Tyler Dunn
Michael Hazlett
Kevin Grange
John Tobey

Tyler Hartz

Jill Patterson
Henry Cadwalader
Matthew Kirby
Elizabeth Watson
Eric Borgeson
Wendy Blair
Austin Sessions
Benjamin Thurston
Andrew Zimmerman
April Norton
Stacy Stoker

Billi Jennings
Lisa Potzernitz
Chandler Windom
Susan Johnson
Billy Nunn

Alex Norton
Roland Hurley
Hamilton Smith
Regan Kohlhardt
Kristi Malone
Emily Cohen
Michelle Robinson
Jessica Wilson
Kelly Ryan
Heather Overholser
Kent Jasperson
Bryan Eberhardt
Caroline Sheahan
Carrie Bell

Mari Allan Hanna
Lane Raper

James Monger
Chris Crook
Thomas Larson
Travis Babcock
Chris Austin
Rachel Grimes
Kory Hill

Lizet Bringhurst

Battalion Chief, EMS

Battalion Chief, Training
Battalion Chief, Fire Marshal
Battalion Chief, Fleet Maint & Vol Coord.
Chief Electrical Inspector
Electrical/Fire Inspector

Fire Inspector

Fire Inspector

Executive Assistant

Office Assistant

Fire Mechanic

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/EMT - Intermediate
Firefighter/EMT - Intermediate
Firefighter/EMT - Intermediate
Firefighter/EMT - Intermediate
Firefighter/EMT - Intermediate
Firefighter/EMT — Basic
Firefighter/EMT-Basic
Firefighter/EMT-Basic

Housing Director

Housing Manager

Sales Coordinator

Compliance Specialist

Code Compliance Officer
Planning Manager

Plans Examiner

Planner, Long Range

Planner, Principal

Planner, Senior

Planner, Associate (Long Range)
Planner, Associate

Planner, Associate

Permit Technician
Administrative Coordinator
Office Assistant

Solid Waste & Recycling Superintendent
Solid Waste & Recycling Manager
Recycling Supervisor

Financial Accountant
Administrative Assistant

Waste Diversion Outreach Coordinator
Recycling Operator, Senior
Recycling Operator, Senior
Recycling Operator

Recycling Operator

Recycling Operator

Scale Master

Fair & Fairgrounds Manager
Facilities Maintenance Specialist
Administrative Assistant

$7743.25
$7015.00
$6843.92
$6355.25
$5633.83
$5503.00
$4196.58
$4196.58
$5113.08
$3460.75
$5113.08
$26.91 an hour
$25.61 an hour
$24.99 an hour
$24.99 an hour
$24.99 an hour
$21.55 an hour
$19.55 an hour
$23.24 an hour
$23.83 an hour
$25.21 an hour
$19.10 an hour
$19.10 an hour
$19.55 an hour
$21.08 an hour
$23.52 an hour
$16.88 an hour
$16.88 an hour
$16.88 an hour
$7913.25
$6518.00
$4988.42
$4196.58
$4194.08
$8755.58
$5771.25
$7558.92
$7558.92
$5912.00
$4626.75
$4742 .42
$4626.75
$3996.75
$4409.00
$2984.17
$7743.25
$7023.33
$4094.25
$6529.67
$3129.67
$24.21 an hour
$25.51 an hour
$18.51 an hour
$21.49 an hour
$16.79 an hour
$16.39 an hour
$23.07 an hour
$5101.00
$4869.67
$3207.92



