

**Teton County**  
**FULL-TIME EMPLOYEES AND POSITIONS AND SALARIES**  
**2018**

Pursuant to Wyoming State Statute §18-3-516, at the end of each fiscal year, each County shall publish the name, position and salaries or actual monthly wages of each elected official and each full-time employee. All salaries listed are gross monthly wages and do not include any fringe benefits such as health insurance cost, life insurance benefits and pension plans. The salaries or wages do not include any overtime.

Greg Epstein	County Commissioner	\$4166.67
Natalia Macker	County Commissioner	\$4166.67
Mark Newcomb	County Commissioner	\$4166.67
Kathleen Rhea	County Commissioner	\$4166.67
Paul Vogelheim	County Commissioner	\$4166.67
Alyssa Watkins	County Commissioner Administrator	\$11990.92
Ian Jameson	Administrative Assistant	\$3207.92
Lauren Long	Director of General Services	\$7002.50
William Kirk	Public Information Specialist	\$4739.58
Julianne Fries	Director of Human Resources	\$8734.75
Laura Moyer	Human Resources Generalist	\$5228.50
Florentina Babis	Human Resources Assistant	\$3536.75
Sherry L Daigle	County Clerk	\$8333.34
Kellie Dickerson	Deputy County Clerk, Senior	\$4204.08
Kassie Hansen	Deputy County Clerk, Senior	\$4204.08
Patricia Hatfield	Deputy County Clerk, Accounting	\$4640.50
Shelley Fairbanks	Deputy County Clerk, Accounting	\$4101.50
Christine Windey	Deputy County Clerk, Accounting	\$3715.75
Mary Antrobus	Deputy County Clerk	\$4211.58
Mary Smith	Deputy County Clerk	\$4211.58
Amber Sullivan	Deputy County Clerk	\$3372.33
Stephanie Kerley	Deputy County Clerk	\$3209.83
Vicki Carpenter	Deputy County Clerk	\$3055.17
Carla Douglas	Deputy County Clerk	\$3055.17
Melissa Shinkle	County Assessor	\$8333.34
Kristin Williamson	Chief Deputy Assessor	\$5774.67
Jordyn McDougall	Appraiser, Senior	\$4301.50
Melanie Waterhouse	Appraiser	\$3623.00
Charity Brunner	Appraiser, Trainee	\$3129.67
Donna Baur	County Treasurer	\$8333.34
Evangelina Ramirez	Chief Deputy Treasurer	\$5633.83
Catherine Smits	Financial Accountant	\$5362.42
Karen Marolf	Deputy Treasurer, Senior	\$4640.50
Jennifer Simmers	Deputy Treasurer, Senior	\$3536.75
Arleen Wermuth	Deputy Treasurer	\$3910.83
Patricia Randall	Deputy Treasurer	\$3631.67
Janet Veilleux	Deputy Treasurer	\$3131.58
Jennifer Redfield	Deputy Treasurer	\$3055.17
Stephen Weichman	County Attorney	\$8333.34
Keith Gingery	Chief Deputy Attorney, Civil	\$10629.83
Erin Weisman	Deputy Attorney, Civil	\$8958.50
Clark Allan	Chief Deputy Attorney, Criminal	\$10629.83
Brian Hultman	Deputy Attorney, Criminal	\$10135.67
Becket B Hinckley	Deputy Attorney, Criminal	\$8740.00
Kristen Heikkila	Lead Legal Secretary	\$5116.17
Sharon Benson	Legal Secretary	\$5119.17
Sabrina Jourden	Legal Secretary	\$3999.08
Chelsea Williams	Office Assistant	\$2840.42

Sean O'Malley	Director of Public Works	\$11167.92
Brian Schilling	Pathways & Trails Program Coordinator	\$6525.75
Amy Ramage	Engineering Manager	\$7549.92
Theodore Van Holland	Engineering Technician	\$5107.00
Lloyd Wiser	Engineering Technician	\$4626.75
Amy Barnes	Administrative Assistant	\$3629.50
Kelly Sluder	Building Official	\$7186.08
Rob Watsabaugh	Building Inspector	\$5643.92
Warren Pennick	Building Inspector	\$4866.75
Rich Ochs	Emergency Management Coordinator	\$6852.08
Jenny Kruger	Emergency Mgmt. Programs Assistant	\$3538.83
Todd Fletcher	IT Manager	\$6355.25
Michael Guyett	IT Network Specialist	\$5623.83
Aaron Strader	Wireless Communications Technician	\$4513.92
Shane Flud	IT Technician	\$4516.58
Ekaterina Kopelevich	IT Technician	\$4406.42
Brent Blue	County Coroner	\$4166.67
David Gustafson	Road & Levee Manager	\$7198.92
Derek Thompson	Road & Levee Maintenance Coordinator	\$5375.17
Tony Havel	Road & Levee Construction Coordinator	\$5107.00
Paul Cote	Facilities Manager	\$5493.17
David McIntosh	Facilities Maintenance Specialist	\$5116.17
Richard Kussy	Facilities Maintenance Specialist	\$4304.08
Sally Humpherys	Administrative Assistant	\$3366.83
Jodie Pond	Director of Health	\$8313.83
Sara Budge	Environmental Health Supervisor	\$5627.17
Bodean Barney	Environmental Health Specialist	\$4742.42
Anna Day	Environmental Health Specialist	\$4626.75
Shane Yu	Environmental Health Specialist	\$4626.75
Brenda DeBuhr	Administrative Assistant	\$4209.08
Kathryn Bratz	Administrative Assistant	\$3207.92
Carol Chappelle	Accounting Specialist	\$4748.00
Rachael Wheeler	Public Health Response Coordinator	\$5362.42
Vicki Rosenberg	Public Health Nurse/Program Coordinator	\$5919.08
Rebecca Eidemiller	Public Health Nurse Coordinator	\$4979.50
Maurene Gustafson	Public Health Nurse	\$4860.92
Gabriela Perez	Medical Receptionist	\$3631.67
Shelley Rubrecht	Medical Interpreter	\$3085.33
Jim Whalen	County Sheriff	\$8333.34
Matthew Carr	Undersheriff	\$7549.92
Jill Callaway	Executive Assistant	\$4632.25
Mary Faulkner	Office Assistant	\$3376.33
Cindy Leeper	Office Assistant	\$3056.21
Marvin Arriola	IT Manager	\$8338.67
Dustin Richards	IT Network Specialist	\$6684.92
Talon Stephens	IT Technician	\$4739.58
Deborah Meagher	Warrants & Civil Processing Specialist	\$4001.50
Jessica King	Search and Rescue Supervisor	\$5104.00
Lynda Rudolph	Emergency Communications Supervisor	\$5771.25
Riclyn Betsinger	Emergency Communications Supervisor	\$5101.00
Jennifer McGrath	Emergency Dispatcher, Master	\$4863.83
Alexandra Harper	Emergency Dispatcher	\$4635.00
Caleb Johnson	Emergency Dispatcher	\$4199.08
Christie Wallace	Emergency Dispatcher	\$4096.67
Janene Merkt	Emergency Dispatcher	\$3996.75
Chad Sachse	Investigations Deputy	\$6222.42
Dave Hodges	Investigations Deputy	\$6222.42
Kimmi Kussy	Investigations Support Specialist	\$4875.42
Kirsten Larsen	Deputy Sheriff, Investigations	\$4982.50
Todd Stanyon	Sheriff Sergeant, Investigations	\$6684.92
Lloyd Funk	Sheriff Sergeant, Patrol	\$7378.92
Ben Adams	Sheriff Sergeant, Patrol	\$7023.33

Chett Hooper	Sheriff Sergeant, Patrol	\$6852.08
Doug Raffelson	Sheriff Sergeant, Patrol	\$6070.67
Bret Bommer	Master Deputy, Patrol	\$6533.58
Kurt Drumheller	Master Deputy, Patrol	\$6067.08
Jesse Willcox	Master Deputy, Patrol	\$5496.42
Jon Dahl	Deputy Sheriff, Patrol	\$6070.67
Gary Fairhurst	Deputy Sheriff, Patrol	\$6374.17
Clayton Platt	Deputy Sheriff, Patrol	\$5234.75
Andrew Roundy	Deputy Sheriff, School Resource Officer	\$5234.75
Bradley Goering	Deputy Sheriff, Patrol	\$5352.83
Jess Stone	Deputy Sheriff, Patrol	\$4742.42
Seth Lewis	Deputy Sheriff, Patrol	\$4742.42
Jesse Nelson	Deputy Sheriff, Patrol	\$4742.42
Michael Fielding	Sheriff Sergeant, Detention	\$5486.67
Scott Coombes	Master Deputy, Detention	\$4979.50
Troy Sutton	Detention Officer	\$7023.33
Bart Churches	Detention Officer	\$5637.25
Matt Evans	Detention Officer	\$5637.25
Heidee McKenzie	Detention Officer	\$5637.25
Elizabeth Leosh	Detention Officer	\$5365.58
Kristine Sanders	Detention Officer	\$4982.50
Cody Wright	Detention Officer	\$4739.58
Cody Haderlie	Detention Officer	\$4858.08
Michael Crook	Sheriff Corporal	\$5919.08
Rod Roberts	Deputy Sheriff, Court Security	\$6070.67
Lucian Carter	Deputy Sheriff, Court Security	\$5499.75
Neal Larsen	Deputy Sheriff, Transport/Court Security	\$5637.25
Steve Ashworth	Director of Parks & Recreation	\$8953.17
Andrew Fleck	Recreation Programs Manager	\$6063.42
Christina Ramos	Administrative Coordinator	\$4094.25
Michael Estes	Recreation Programmer, Youth & Sports	\$4875.42
Brianna Karn	Recreation Programmer, Adult Sports	\$4101.50
Cheyenne McCollum	Recreation Coordinator, Youth Education	\$3625.17
Andrew Firment	Recreation Leader, Senior	\$3211.75
Ben Arlotta	Customer Service Supervisor	\$4096.67
Charles Parquet	Aquatics Programmer	\$4875.42
Andrew Erskine	Parks Manager	\$5630.50
Kile Johnson	Irrigation Technician, Senior	\$4199.08
Aaron Moulton	Irrigation Technician	\$3288.17
Steve Bigger	Landscape Technician, Senior	\$4875.42
Dan Bierman	Maintenance Technician, Senior	\$4742.42
Brian Sell	Maintenance Technician, Senior	\$4309.17
Cody Daigle	Maintenance Technician, Senior	\$3715.75
Nick Collins	Maintenance Technician	\$3376.33
Jason Byington	Maintenance Technician	\$3625.17
Christopher Vogel	Maintenance Technician	\$2984.17
Wesley Izzo	Maintenance Technician	\$2911.42
Matthew Moore	Maintenance Technician	\$2911.42
Brad LaTorre	Facilities Maintenance Specialist	\$4096.67
Vance Buell	Mechanic	\$4411.67
Noah Kolis	Head Lifeguard	\$18.07 an hour
John Emerson	Customer Service Representative	\$17.22 an hour
Kristena Haslam	Customer Service Representative	\$17.22 an hour
Amanda Lawson	Customer Service Representative	\$16.39 an hour
Rick Smith	Facilities Maintenance Coordinator	\$5368.75
Anne Sutton	Clerk of District Court	\$8333.34
Deborah Hassler	Deputy Clerk of District Court, Senior	\$5042.92
Caryl Williamson	Deputy Clerk of District Court, Senior	\$4875.42
Jill Smith	Deputy Clerk of District Court	\$3625.17
Natalie Wight-Allison	Deputy Clerk of District Court	\$3454.58
Anpeytu Raben	Court Treatment Program Coordinator	\$28.75 an hour
Brady Hansen	Fire Chief	\$7913.25

Michael Moyer	Battalion Chief, EMS	\$7743.25
Brian Coe	Battalion Chief, Training	\$7015.00
Kathy Clay	Battalion Chief, Fire Marshal	\$6843.92
Matthew Redwine	Battalion Chief, Fleet Maint & Vol Coord.	\$6355.25
Mike Bressler	Chief Electrical Inspector	\$5633.83
Butch Gosselin	Electrical/Fire Inspector	\$5503.00
Shawn Remis	Fire Inspector	\$4196.58
Bobbi Clauson	Fire Inspector	\$4196.58
Kelli Fennessey	Executive Assistant	\$5113.08
Shannon Burns	Office Assistant	\$3460.75
David Meagher	Fire Mechanic	\$5113.08
Scott Courser	Fire Captain	\$26.91 an hour
Chris Stiehl	Fire Captain	\$25.61 an hour
Brian Carr	Fire Captain	\$24.99 an hour
Lily Mohler	Fire Captain	\$24.99 an hour
Tyler Dunn	Fire Captain	\$24.99 an hour
Michael Hazlett	Fire Captain	\$21.55 an hour
Kevin Grange	Firefighter/Paramedic	\$19.55 an hour
John Tobey	Firefighter/Paramedic	\$23.24 an hour
Tyler Hartz	Firefighter/Paramedic	\$23.83 an hour
Jill Patterson	Firefighter/Paramedic	\$25.21 an hour
Henry Cadwalader	Firefighter/EMT - Intermediate	\$19.10 an hour
Matthew Kirby	Firefighter/EMT - Intermediate	\$19.10 an hour
Elizabeth Watson	Firefighter/EMT - Intermediate	\$19.55 an hour
Eric Borgeson	Firefighter/EMT - Intermediate	\$21.08 an hour
Wendy Blair	Firefighter/EMT - Intermediate	\$23.52 an hour
Austin Sessions	Firefighter/EMT – Basic	\$16.88 an hour
Benjamin Thurston	Firefighter/EMT-Basic	\$16.88 an hour
Andrew Zimmerman	Firefighter/EMT-Basic	\$16.88 an hour
April Norton	Housing Director	\$7913.25
Stacy Stoker	Housing Manager	\$6518.00
Billi Jennings	Sales Coordinator	\$4988.42
Lisa Potzernitz	Compliance Specialist	\$4196.58
Chandler Windom	Code Compliance Officer	\$4194.08
Susan Johnson	Planning Manager	\$8755.58
Billy Nunn	Plans Examiner	\$5771.25
Alex Norton	Planner, Long Range	\$7558.92
Roland Hurley	Planner, Principal	\$7558.92
Hamilton Smith	Planner, Senior	\$5912.00
Regan Kohlhardt	Planner, Associate (Long Range)	\$4626.75
Kristi Malone	Planner, Associate	\$4742.42
Emily Cohen	Planner, Associate	\$4626.75
Michelle Robinson	Permit Technician	\$3996.75
Jessica Wilson	Administrative Coordinator	\$4409.00
Kelly Ryan	Office Assistant	\$2984.17
Heather Overholser	Solid Waste & Recycling Superintendent	\$7743.25
Kent Jasperson	Solid Waste & Recycling Manager	\$7023.33
Bryan Eberhardt	Recycling Supervisor	\$4094.25
Caroline Sheahan	Financial Accountant	\$6529.67
Carrie Bell	Administrative Assistant	\$3129.67
Mari Allan Hanna	Waste Diversion Outreach Coordinator	\$24.21 an hour
Lane Raper	Recycling Operator, Senior	\$25.51 an hour
James Monger	Recycling Operator, Senior	\$18.51 an hour
Chris Crook	Recycling Operator	\$21.49 an hour
Thomas Larson	Recycling Operator	\$16.79 an hour
Travis Babcock	Recycling Operator	\$16.39 an hour
Chris Austin	Scale Master	\$23.07 an hour
Rachel Grimes	Fair & Fairgrounds Manager	\$5101.00
Kory Hill	Facilities Maintenance Specialist	\$4869.67
Lizet Bringhurst	Administrative Assistant	\$3207.92